

SENATE AMENDMENT 5 TO sb393.

deleting "5(e)" on line 29 on page 2 and substituting "5(5)"

AND

deleting "the" at the end of line 32 on page 2

AND

deleting the following on lines 13 through 15 on page 14:

" , not to exceed five percent (5%) of a school district's current expenses or three (3) mills, whichever is less, "

AND

deleting "5(e)" on line 13 on page 18 and substituting "5(5)"

AND

deleting "5(e)" on line 7 on page 20 and substituting "5(5)"